
Information

Description:SUPPLY OF CRANE ASSY -114NOS
Bid invitation number:6300032350

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 25.05.2020 14:00:00
Tech Opening date: 25.05.2020 14:30:00
Created On: 23.03.2020 11:49:08

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:

TWO BID TENDER INVITATIONS FOR SUPPLY OF 114NOS OF CRANE ASSY SYSTEM AND INTEGRATION
OF CRANE ASSY TO BEML TATRA AT BEML LIMITED, PALAKKAD COMPLEX.

PLEASE DOWNLOAD ALL THE TENDER DOCUMENTS FROM 'C' FOLDER.

DULY SEAL & SIGNED TENDER DOCUMENST AND SUPPORTING DOCUEMNTS AS PER QUALIFICATION
CRITERIA HAVE TO BE UPLOADED IN THE 'C' FOLDER.

BIDDERS SHOULD QUOTE RATE  FOR EACH LINE ITEM PRICE SHOULD BE SUBMITTED IN ITEM "PRICE
CONDITIONS ONLY' IN SRM.
TAX: GST WILL BE EXTRA AS APPLICABLE.

IN CASE BIDDER IS NOT QUOTING FOR ALL THE ACTIVITIES IN PRICE BID, THEN THEIR OFFER WILL BE
REJECTED.

BOTH TECHNICAL BID AND COMMERCIAL BID ARE TO BE SUBMITTED THROUGH E-MODE ONLY IN THE
SRM SYSTEM.

EMD AMOUNT Rs 1,28,64,000 (Refer REQUEST FOR QUOTE) OR EQUIVALENT BANK GUARANTEE TO BE
SUBMITTED BEFORE THE CLOSING OF BID.

THE DEMAND DRAFTS FOR EMD OR NSIC / MSME CERTIFICATE (FIRMS CLAIMING EMD EXEMPTION) AND
DULY SIGNED INTEGRITY PACT TO BE SUBMITTED IN A SEALED COVER, SUPER SCRIBING THE BID



Information

Description:SUPPLY OF CRANE ASSY -114NOS
Bid invitation number:6300032350

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 4

NUMBER & CLOSING DATE, ADDRESS ETC., TO THE ADDRESS

 #DY GENERAL MANAGER - PURCHASE,
PALAKKAD COMPLEX, BEML LTD., 678621#

BEFORE THE BID CLOSING DATE & TIME.

TECHNICAL BID WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED FOR EVALUATION FOR THOSE BIDDERS WHOSE EMD OR
BANK GUARANTEE ORGINAL  /FIRMS CLAIMING EMD EXEMPTION CERTIFICATE AND INTEGRITY PACT
ARE NOT SUBMITTED IN A SEALED COVER WITHIN THE CLOSING DATE AND TIME.
Attachments:

COMPLIANCE MATRIX ANNEXURE III

TENDER DOCUMENT

ANNEXURE IV

INTEGRITY PACT ANNEXURE VI

ANNEXURE V

ANEXURE VII

LASHING LINK DRAWING

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 458CA02057 Assy Crane System  00:00:00 114.000  SET

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

2 458ZZ00149 Spares & Accessories -
Assy Crane System

 00:00:00 114.000  SET

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 458ZZ00157 MRLS - Assy Crane
System

 00:00:00 1.000  SET



Information

Description:SUPPLY OF CRANE ASSY -114NOS
Bid invitation number:6300032350

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

4 458ZZ00116 SMTs & STEs - Assy
Crane System

 00:00:00 1.000  SET

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

5 458ZZ00132 Training Aggregates - Assy
Crane System

 00:00:00 1.000  SET

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

6 458CAB0014 Technical Literature - Assy
Crane System

 00:00:00 1.000  SET

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

7 Training to
BEML/User/DGQA
Agencies

 00:00:00 1  AU

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:SUPPLY OF CRANE ASSY -114NOS
Bid invitation number:6300032350

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

8 Complete integration and
commissioning o

 00:00:00 114  AU

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


